Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
Vantron                                                          www.vantrontech.com
M100 10” General-purpose Industrial Tablet
 Product Brief
Vantron M100 high-performance general-purpose industrial tablet was designed for industrial applications, especially in retail businesses, multi-
media education, transportation, laboratories, and libraries. The industrial tablet is powered by Intel® Atom multi-core processor with a 10.1-
inch capacitive touchscreen to offer excellent human-machine interactive experience. It has up to 4GB memory and 64GB storage to store

Vantron                                                          www.vantrontech.com
 Product Outlines
 Ordering Information
Since its establishment in 2002 by two Silicon Valley entrepreneurs, Vantron Technology has been at the forefront of the connected IoT devices
and IoT platform solutions. Today, Vantron boasts a global customer base that includes several Fortune 500 companies. Its product lines cover
edge intelligent hardware, IoT communication devices, industrial displays and BlueSphere cloud device management platform.
Vantron’s intelligent display systems are comprised of industrial tablets, touchscreen monitors and all-in-one panel PCs that deliver enhanced
device performance and exceptional human-machine interactive experience. The industrial tablets are powered by industry-leading brands such
as Rockchip, NXP, MediaTek, and Intel. The touchscreen monitors offer flexible installation options to cater to various application scenarios. The
all-in-one panel PCs offer an overall solution that integrates the touchscreen monitor, display, processor, and operating system. Moreover, the
displays are built to excel in harsh environments thanks to advanced features like waterproofing, dustproofing, and shatter resistance.
M100 V1.9 © 2023 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. Vantron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
Ordering No. Memory Storage Processor
M100-L33 2GB 32GB Apollo Lake N3350
M100-L34 2GB 32GB Apollo Lake N3450
M100-H33 4GB 64GB Apollo Lake N3350
M100-H34 4GB 64GB Apollo Lake N3450
Packing list
M100 Industrial tablet 1
5V/2A Power adapter 1
USB cable 1